\«\ Baku (AZE) European Games 2015 "
éj Summary M

Baku 2015 1 5 5,0 2015 surope
SUMMARY
Medal Standings . . . ... ....................... 2
Medallists by Event .......................... 3
Number of Entries by Country . ................. 4
Number of Entriesby Event . ................... 5
EntriesbyCountry ........................... 6
Final Ranking Individual . ... ................... 9
Recurve Men . . . .. ... ... . ... 9
Recurve Women . . . ......... ... ... ... .. ... ... 10
Final Brackets Individual ..................... 11
RecurveMen . .. ... ... . .. .. . 11
Recurve Women . .. ... ... ... ... ... . . ... . ... 14
Qualification Round - Individual ... ............. 17
RecurveMen . . ... ... .. ... . ... 17
Recurve Women . . .......... ... ... ... .. ... ... 18
Final Ranking Teams ........................ 19
Recurve MenTeam . ... ... ... ... ... 19
Recurve WomenTeam . .. ...................... 20
Recurve Mixed Team . . . . ......... ... ... 21
Final Brackets Teams . ... .................... 23
Recurve MenTeam . ... ...... ... ... 23
Recurve WomenTeam . . . ..., 24
Recurve Mixed Team . . . . ............. ... ... 25
Qualification Round-Team ................... 26
Recurve MenTeam . .. .............. .. ........ 26
Recurve WomenTeam . . . ..., 27

Recurve Mixed Team . . .. ............. ... ... ... 28



Q

Baku (AZE)

European Games 2015

.

Vi

Baku 2015 ;¢ > 5, 2015 Medal Standings ooropa
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot Tot Tot Total
1|ITA ltaly 2 2 =3
2 |ESP Spain 1 2 1 1 1 3 =1
3| UKR Ukraine 3 3 =1
4 | GER Germany 1 1 1 =6
5|NED Netherlands 1 1 1 2 =3
5|BLR Belarus 1 1 1 1 2 =3
7| GEO Georgia 1 1 1 1 =6
7| DEN Denmark 1 1 1 =6
Total: 2 6 3 9 5 15
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Mixed Team Wed 17 Jun | GOLD VALEEVA Natalia ITA ltaly
NESPOLI Mauro
SILVER | NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia
PKHAKADZE Lasha
BRONZE | SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
Recurve Men Team Thu 18 Jun | GOLD IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine
IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor
SILVER ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP Spain
RODRIGUEZ Juan I.
FERNANDEZ Antonio
BRONZE | VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
DIELEMANS Mitch
Recurve Women Team Thu 18 Jun | GOLD VALEEVA Natalia ITA ltaly
SARTORI Guendalina
TONETTA Elena
SILVER | MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
TOLKACH Alena
BRONZE | SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine
MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLOVA Anastasia
Recurve Women Sun 21 Jun | GOLD WINTER Karina GER Germany
SILVER JAGER Maja DEN Denmark
BRONZE | MARIN Alicia ESP Spain
Recurve Men Mon 22 Jun | GOLD ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP Spain
SILVER VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands
BRONZE | PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

AUT  Austria 1 1 2 0 2
AZE  Azerbaijan 3 3 6 0 6
BEL Belgium 1 0 1 0 1
BLR Belarus 3 3 6 0 6
BUL  Bulgaria 1 1 2 0 2
CRO Croatia 1 0 1 0 1
CYP  Cyprus 1 1 2 0 2
DEN Denmark 1 3 4 0 4
ESP  Spain 3 3 6 0 6
EST Estonia 1 1 2 0 2
FIN Finland 1 1 2 0 2
FRA  France 3 3 6 0 6
GBR  Great Britain 1 3 4 0 4
GEO Georgia 1 3 4 0 4
GER Germany 3 3 6 0 6
GRE Greece 1 3 4 0 4
IRL Ireland 1 1 2 0 2
ISL Iceland 1 0 1 0 1
ISR Israel 1 0 1 0 1
ITA Italy 3 3 6 0 6
KOS Kosovo 1 1 2 0 2
LAT Latvia 1 1 2 0 2
LIE Liechtenstein 1 0 1 0 1
LTU  Lithuania 0 1 1 0 1
LUX  Luxembourg 1 0 1 0 1
MDA  Republic of Moldova 1 1 2 0 2
NED Netherlands 3 3 6 0 6
NOR Norway 3 1 4 0 4
POL Poland 3 3 6 0 6
ROU Romania 1 1 2 0 2
RUS Russian Federation 3 3 6 0 6
SLO  Slovenia 3 1 4 0 4
SMR  San Marino 1 0 1 0 1
SRB  Serbia 1 0 1 0 1
Sul Switzerland 1 3 4 0 4
SVK  Slovakia 1 1 2 0 2
SWE Sweden 1 0 1 0 1
TUR  Turkey 3 3 6 0 6
UKR  Ukraine 3 3 6 0 6

Total: 39 64 62 126 0 126
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europe

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 64 38 13
Recurve Women 62 30 16
Recurve Mixed Team 0 29 29
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Baku 20 . world archery
BaKu 2015 15 55 jn 2015 Entries P
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUT AUSTRIA BERTSCHLER Alexander 11Jul 1994 016A Recurve Men
MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 06 Nov 1973 019C Recurve Women
AZE AZERBAIJAN KOPNIN Aleksey 28 Oct 1994  004A Recurve Men
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 18 Jan 1990 010A Recurve Women
SENYUK Olga 23Jan 1991 012A Recurve Women
SENYUK Taras 09 Mar 1990 006A Recurve Men
VELIEVA Nurlana 14 Jul 1998 011A Recurve Women
VENGEROV Roman 23 Mar 1982  005A Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM RAMAEKERS Robin 26 Oct 1994 018C Recurve Men
BLR BELARUS DALIDOVICH Pavel 25Jul 1985 007B Recurve Men
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 15Jun 1984 008B Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 08 Jan 1978 003B Recurve Women
PRILEPOQV Anton 05 Feb 1984  009B Recurve Men
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976  002B Recurve Women
TOLKACH Alena 03 Feb 1989 001B Recurve Women
BUL BULGARIA DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 Oct 1995 016C Recurve Women
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 25 Mar 1976  019A Recurve Men
CRO CROATIA MIHALIC Matija 23Jul 1995 014C Recurve Men
CYP CYPRUS EL HELALI Mimis 26 Sep 1986  020B Recurve Men
KOUROUNA Michaela 20 Apr1994 018C Recurve Women
DEN DENMARK BECH Natasja 23 Aug 1996  009A Recurve Women
JAGER Maja 22 Dec 1991 008A Recurve Women
ROSENVINGE Carina 17 Mar 1991  007A Recurve Women
WEISS Johan 17 Apr 1988  022A Recurve Men
ESP  SPAIN ALARCON Miriam 27 Jun 1993  004A Recurve Women
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994 001B Recurve Men
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991 002B Recurve Men
MARIN Alicia 17 Apr 1997  005A Recurve Women
MARTIN Adriana 12 Apr 1996  006A Recurve Women
RODRIGUEZ Juan 1. 19 Apr 1992  003B Recurve Men
EST ESTONIA GROSS Jaanus 30 Sep 1975 016B Recurve Men
NURMSALU Laura 01Jun 1994 017C Recurve Women
FIN FINLAND KUOPPA Taru 14 Nov 1983 019B Recurve Women
TEKONIEMI Antti 27 Jun 1982 019B Recurve Men
FRA FRANCE DANIEL Lucas 01Jan 1995 010B Recurve Men
PLIHON Pierre 290ct1989 012B Recurve Men
RUGGIERI Laura 29 Feb 1996 008C Recurve Women
SCHUH Berengere 13Jun 1984 007C Recurve Women
THOMAS Solenne 11 Sep 1994  009C Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 011B Recurve Men
GBR GREAT BRITAIN FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983  010B Recurve Women
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 011B Recurve Women
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987 012B Recurve Women
SLATER Kieran 08 Feb 1994  020C Recurve Men
GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kiristine 19 Mar 1985 008B Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977 007B Recurve Women
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974 009B Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994  022B Recurve Men
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Baku 20 . world archery
paku 2015 16-22 Jun 2015 Entries europe
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
GER GERMANY KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 013A Recurve Men
NESEMANN Simon 03 Feb 1991 014A Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03Jul 1989 013A Recurve Women
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988  014A Recurve Women
WEISS Christian 10 Feb 1988 015A Recurve Men
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986  015A Recurve Women
GRE GREECE CHORTI Ariadni 19 Apr 1994  005C Recurve Women
GKORILA Anatoli Martha 20 Jun 1995 006C Recurve Women
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 03Jun 1986 014B Recurve Men
PSARRA Evangelia 17 Jun 1974 004C Recurve Women
IRL IRELAND CUTHBERT Sinead 14 Dec 1981  020A Recurve Women
WALLACE Darren 13 Jul 1993 015C Recurve Men
ISL ICELAND SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli 26 Jul 1972  013B Recurve Men
ISR ISRAEL MATZKIN Guy 01Jan 1990 018B Recurve Men
ITA ITALY FRANGILLI Michele 01 May 1976  008C Recurve Men
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987 007C Recurve Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27 Jun 1996 009C Recurve Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988 006B Recurve Women
TONETTA Elena 08 Jun 1988 004B Recurve Women
VALEEVA Natalia 15 Nov 1969 005B Recurve Women
KOS KOSOVO ASLLANI Hazir 24 Apr 1993 013C Recurve Men
SAHITI Lirije 30 Sep 1997  019A Recurve Women
LAT LATVIA KREICBERGA Anete 17 Sep 1992  020B Recurve Women
LAPSINS Eduards 06 May 1962 015B Recurve Men
LIE LIECHTENSTEIN GRISCHKE Marvin 09 Mar 1992 016C Recurve Men
LTU LITHUANIA NOSALIENE Dangeruta 14 Jan 1970 018B Recurve Women
LUX LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984 017C Recurve Men
MDA REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA MIRCA Alexandra 11 Oct 1993 017B Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996 017A Recurve Men
NED NETHERLANDS DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe 11 Nov 1993 015B Recurve Women
DEDEN Esther 01Jul 1994 013B Recurve Women
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 May 1993  014B Recurve Women
DIELEMANS Mitch 06 Jan 1993 002C Recurve Men
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 001C Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr1991 003C Recurve Men
NOR NORWAY FURNES Christoffer 14 May 1992  002A Recurve Men
HAGEN Paul Andre 26 May 1992  003A Recurve Men
NESTENG Baard 14 May 1979 001A Recurve Men
RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 23 Mar 1994  020C Recurve Women
POL POLAND LESNIAK Natalia 10Jul 1991 016A Recurve Women
MYSZOR Wioleta 19 Jan 1983 018A Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 29 Jul 1968 004B Recurve Men
SZAFRAN Marek 15 Mar 1997 006B Recurve Men
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal 30 Nov 1999 005B Recurve Men
ZURANSKA Adriana 11 Sep 1991 O017A Recurve Women
ROU ROMANIA BANCILA Simona 26 Apr 1970 021B Recurve Women
CIORNEI Daniel 08 Feb 1989 021B Recurve Men
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157 EUROPEAN GAMES 16-22 Jun 2015 europe
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION ERDYNIEVA Natalia 06 Aug 1988 003C Recurve Women
KOZHIN Alexander 10 Apr 1990 004C Recurve Men
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 001C Recurve Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 28 Aug 1993  002C Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992 005C Recurve Men
TSYNGUEYV Beligto 27 May 1994  006C Recurve Men
SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Rok 02 Feb 1996  010C Recurve Men
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 15Jul 1992 011C Recurve Men
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992  012C Recurve Men
UMER Ana 11 Dec 1990 021A Recurve Women
SMR  SAN MARINO GUIDI Emanuele 16 Sep 1969  021A Recurve Men
SRB  SERBIA SVILANOVIC Dragan 02 Sep 1960  020A Recurve Men
Sul SWITZERLAND DEINEKO lliana 15 Feb 1995 O001A Recurve Women
DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966  002A Recurve Women
FABER Adrian 22 Dec 1994 019C Recurve Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 18 Sep 1989  003A Recurve Women
SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 017B Recurve Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 07 Feb 1994  016B Recurve Women
SWE SWEDEN SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 018A Recurve Men
TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994  013C Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 14 Oct 1998 015C Recurve Women
BOZLAR Fatih 14 May 1991  010A Recurve Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999 011A Recurve Men
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 014C Recurve Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993 012A Recurve Men
UKR UKRAINE IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992  007A Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 18 May 1979  008A Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 03 Apr 1993 012C Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 010C Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 24 May 1981  009A Recurve Men
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993 011C Recurve Women
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 666 /12 6 6 7 6 7 7

2 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 678 / 3 6 7 6 7 6 1

3 PRILEPQOV Anton BLR  Belarus 673 | 7 7 6 6 6 0 7

4 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 664 /17 7 6 6 6 3 3

5 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR  Ukraine 677 | 4 6 7 6 5 (135)

6 VAN DER VEN Rick NED  Netherlands 679 / 2 6 7 7 4 (138)

7 PLIHON Pierre FRA  France 673 / 6 6 6 6 3 (135)

8 DANIEL Lucas FRA  France 672 / 8 6 7 6 0 (79)

9 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO  Slovenia 616 /56 6 7 0

9 HENCKELS Jeff LUX  Luxembourg 662 /20 6 6 2

9 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR  Ukraine 663 /18 6 6 1

9 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 674 | 5 6 6 3

9 NESPOLI Mauro ITA Italy 683 /1 6 6 4

9 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 669 /10 6 6 4

9 RUBAN Viktor UKR  Ukraine 663 /19 7 7 2

9 SLATER Kieran GBR  Great Britain 645 /43 6 6 5

17 DIELEMANS Mitch NED Netherlands 655 /29 7 3

17 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP  Spain 650 /37 6 4

17 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL  Bulgaria 651 /35 6 3

17 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 665 /14 6 1

17 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 658 /26 6 0

17 PASQUALUCCI David ITA Italy 666 /13 6 4

17 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL  Belgium 661 /21 6 0

17 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP  Spain 659 /24 6 1

17 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 645 /42 6 2

17 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN Finland 664 /16 7 2

17 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS  Russian Federation 664 /15 6 2

17 TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS  Russian Federation 646 /40 6 3

17 WEISS Christian GER Germany 657 /27 6 4

17 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 651 /34 6 3

17 WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL Poland 651 /33 6 0

17 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR  Turkey 668 /11 7 0

33 ASLLANI Hazir KOS Kosovo 554 /64 0

33 BALAZ Boris SVK  Slovakia 623 /55 0

33 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT  Austria 657 /28 0

33 BIZJAK Rok SLO  Slovenia 647 /39 0

33 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  Turkey 643 /44 4

33 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 654 /31 0

33 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR  Belarus 671 / 9 0

33 EL HELALI Mimis CYP  Cyprus 638 /48 3

33 FABER Adrian Sul Switzerland 641 /47 4

33 FRANGILLI Michele ITA Italy 650 /36 3

33 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway 608 /59 2

33 GAZOZ Mete TUR  Turkey 641 /46 3

33 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 603 /60 0

33 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 636 /49 1

33 GUIDI Emanuele SMR  San Marino 577 163 0

33 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 646 /41 2

33 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE Greece 630 /53 4

33 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO  Slovenia 629 /54 3

33 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE  Azerbaijan 636 /50 2

33 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russian Federation 660 /22 2

33 LAPSINS Eduards LAT  Latvia 589 /62 0

33 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR  Belarus 660 /23 4

33 MATZKIN Guy ISR Israel 631 /51 2

33 NESEMANN Simon GER Germany 654 /30 2

33 OLARU Dan MDA  Republic of Moldova 652 /32 5

33 SENYUK Taras AZE  Azerbaijan 643 /45 4

33 SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli ISL Iceland 614 /58 3

33 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 648 /38 2

33 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB  Serbia 593 /61 4

33 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA  France 658 /25 4

33 VENGEROV Roman AZE  Azerbaijan 614 |57 0

33 WALLACE Darren IRL Ireland 630 /52 2
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Baku 2015 ;o ») jun 2015 Final Ranking Individual surspe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 WINTER Karina GER Germany 646 / 9 6 6 7 7 6 6

2 JAGER Maja DEN  Denmark 657 / 2 -Bye- 7 6 7 7 2

3 MARIN Alicia ESP  Spain 636 /19 6 6 6 6 1 6

4 PSARRA Evangelia GRE Greece 630 /28 6 6 6 6 2 4

5 SARTORI Guendalina ITA Italy 648 / 6 7 6 6 2 (105)

6 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  Ukraine 644 /10 6 6 6 1 (104)

7 TONETTA Elena ITA Italy 637 /16 6 7 6 1 (98)

8 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR  Turkey 642 /13 6 6 6 0 (78)

9 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS  Russian Federation 647 /| 8 6 6 1

9 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 629 /30 6 6 2

9 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 653 / 4 6 6 4

9 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR  Ukraine 636 /21 6 6 5

9 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 644 |11 6 6 4

9 SCHUH Berengere FRA  France 640 /15 6 6 4

9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  Russian Federation 647 | 7 7 6 5

9 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 662 / 1 -Bye- 7 2

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 623 /39 6 2

17 ALARCON Miriam ESP  Spain 623 /38 -Bye- 4

17 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 615 /47 6 4

17 HUNT Nicky GBR  Great Britain 621 /40 6 4

17 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 642 /12 6 2

17 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR  Ukraine 637 /17 6 3

17 MARTIN Adriana ESP  Spain 629 /29 6 5

17 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR  Belarus 635 /22 7 2

17 RUGGIERI Laura FRA  France 640 /14 6 5

17 SENYUK Olga AZE  Azerbaijan 627 /34 6 3

17 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS  Russian Federation 650 / 5 6 4

17 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR  Belarus 635 /23 6 2

17 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 617 /45 6 2

17 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR  Turkey 621 /41 6 5

17 VALEEVA Natalia ITA Italy 653 / 3 -Bye- 2

17 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 628 /32 6 1

33 BANCILA Simona ROU Romania 629 /31 5

33 BECH Natasja DEN  Denmark 623 /37 2

33 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 615 /49 2

33 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL Ireland 596 /57 0

33 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL Bulgaria 626 /36 4

33 DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe NED Netherlands 630 /27 0

33 DEINEKO lliana Sul Switzerland 600 /56 0

33 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED  Netherlands 608 /51 4

33 DIELEN Nathalie Sul Switzerland 594 /58 3

33 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 634 /24 2

33 FOLKARD Naomi GBR  Great Britain 633 /25 0

33 GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE Greece 601 /55 2

33 KOUROUNA Michaela CYP  Cyprus 615 /48 2

33 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 604 /54 0

33 KUOPPA Taru FIN Finland 630 /26 2

33 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 619 /42 2

33 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT  Austria 611 /50 0

33 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Republic of Moldova 618 /44 0

33 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 636 /18 4

33 NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU Lithuania 593 /59 3

33 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 617 /46 2

33 OLIVER Amy GBR  Great Britain 604 /53 0

33 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE  Azerbaijan 582 /61 4

33 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR Norway 604 /52 2

33 ROSENVINGE Carina DEN Denmark 627 /35 5

33 SAHITI Lirije KOS Kosovo 446 |62 0

33 SCHOBINGER Celine SuUl Switzerland 628 /33 4

33 THOMAS Solenne FRA  France 618 /43 3

33 UMER Ana SLO  Slovenia 636 /20 5

33 VELIEVA Nurlana AZE  Azerbaijan 586 /60 0
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paku 2015 16-22 Jun 2015 Final Round aurope
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 664 17 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL  6(27.2828) |NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
8/ 672 8 DANIEL Lucas FRA 0 (26,27,26) 3(27,29,25,29,27)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
. — 7 (28,29,28,29)
12/ 666 12 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 6 T.9* (26,28,25,27,28) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP) GOLD
4/ 677 4 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 5T.9(27,27,27,26,28) |7 (28,29,29,28,28)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
3/ 678 3 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 7 (29,28,27,27,29) | VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
6/ 673 6 PLIHON Pierre FRA 3(26,28,26,29,26) |6 (29,30,25)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
— 1(28,27,27,28)
71 673 7 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 6 (29,26,28,29,28) | PRILEPOV A (BLR) SILVER
2/ 679 2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 4 (29,23,30,28,28) |0 (27,27,24)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
3(27,29,29,27,27)
BRONZE
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
7 (29,29,27,29,30)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 683 1 NESPOLIMauro ITA 6(29,28,28)  |NESPOLIM (ITA)
64/ 554 64 ASLLANI Hazir KOS  0(26,23,25) 6 (27,30,26)
— NESPOLI M (ITA)
— 4 (30,29,30,27,27)
33/ 651 33 WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL  6T.10(27,28252826) | WOJTKOWIAK R (POL)
32/ 652 32 OLARU Dan MDA  5T.9(27,2629,27,.28) | 0 (26,23,23)
= | NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
_ — 6 (27,28,28)
17/ 664 17 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL  7(22,28,29,27,25) |NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
48/ 638 48 EL HELALI Mimis CYP  3(24,24,2527,23) |6 (22,27,30,27)
g NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
— 6 (26,30,25,29,30)
49/ 636 49 GROSS Jaanus EST  1(19,26,27,23) TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
16/ 664 16 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 7 (26,26,28,26) 2 (23,25,28,25)
9/ 671 9 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR  0(26,2627) | HABJANMALAVASIC D (SLO)
56/ 616 56 HABJAN MALAVASICDen SLO  6(27,27,28) 7 (27,27,28,28)
_— HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SL0)
— 0 (24,25,26)
41/ 646 41 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR  2(26,24,23,19) RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
24/ 659 24 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP 6 (25,26,28,26) 1 (24,26,28,26)
— DANIEL L (FRA)
. 0 (26,27,26)
25/ 658 25 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA  4(27,28,29,27,29) | TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
40/ 646 40 TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS  6(26,29,29,28,29) |3 (26,29,27,25,29)
2 DANIEL L (FRA)
— 6 (28,29,28)
57/ 614 57 VENGEROV Roman AZE  0(2521,25) DANIEL L (FRA)
8/ 672 8 DANIEL Lucas FRA  6(30,28,29) 7 (28,29,26,27,30)
5/ 674 5 KAHLLUND Florian GER  6(27,2929) |KAHLLUND F (GER)
60/ 603 60 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 0 (26,23,28) 6 (27,27,27,28,29)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
. — 3 (29,28,28,26,29)
37/ 650 37 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP  6(29,30,28) FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
28/ 657 28 BERTSCHLER Alexander ~ AUT  0(28,28,27) 4 (26,29,28,26,24)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
_ — 6 T.0* (26,28,25,27,28)
21/ 661 21 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 6 (28,29,25,27,29) | RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
44/ 643 44 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  4(26,27,26,29,26) |0 (29,28,28)
e ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
— 7 (26,30,28,29,30)
53/ 630 53 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 4 (29,26,27,28,25) | ALVARINO GARCIA M ESP)
12/ 666 12 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 6 (26,28,28,27,28) |6 (30,29,29)
13/ 666 13 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 6(26,29,27,28) | PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
52/ 630 52 WALLACE Darren IRL 2 (27,24,25,26) 4 (27,27,28,26,25)
— HENCKELS J (LUX)
— 2 (26,28,25,27)
45/ 643 45 SENYUK Taras AZE  4(2527,28,29,24) | HENCKELS J (LUX)
20/ 662 20 HENCKELS Jeff LUX  6(28,26,28,29,25) |6 (27,28,27,26,27)
2| IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
. — 57T.9(27,27,27,26,28)
29/ 655 29 DIELEMANS Mitch NED  7(27,29,28,26,29) |DIELEMANS M (NED)
36/ 650 36 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 3(27,25,22,28.27) |3 (25,27,29,25,25)
2 IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
— 6 (29,28,25,29)
61/ 593 61 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB  4(26,28,26,24,26) |IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
4 677 4 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR  6(26,27,26,29,27) |7 (27,27,28,28,28)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 678 3 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED  6(30,30,28) | VANDEN BERG S (NED)
62/ 589 62 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 0 (24,29,27) 7 (28,27,30,29,28)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. - 6 (27,26,29,28)
35/ 651 35 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 6 (27,28,27,28) HRISTOV YV (BUL)
30/ 654 30 NESEMANN Simon GER 2 (26,26,28,27) 3(25,28,27,29,26)
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. ] 7 (29,28,27,27,29)
19/ 663 19 RUBAN Viktor UKR 7(28,29,30,27,29) | RUBAN V (UKR)
46/ 641 46 GAZOZ Mete TUR 3(28,28,29,29,25) |7 (28,29,27,29)
— RUBAN V (UKR)
— 2 (24,28,26,21)
51/ 631 51 MATZKIN Guy ISR 2 (26,16,29,24) MIHALIC M (CRO)
14/ 665 14 MIHALIC Matija CRO 6 (28,28,28,26) 1 (26,23,27,26)
11/ 668 11 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 7(26,26,27,29,27) | YILMAZ Y (TUR)
54/ 629 54 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 3(29,24,27,21,25) |0 (27,26,25)
— SLATER K (GBR)
) — 57T.8 (26,28,27,28,27)
43/ 645 43 SLATER Kieran GBR 6 (26,27,27,28) SLATER K (GBR)
22/ 660 22 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 2 (25,28,17,26) 6 (29,29,28)
| PLIHON P (FRA)
. — 3 (26,28,26,29,26)
27/ 657 27 WEISS Christian GER 6 (28,29,26,28) WEISS C (GER)
38/ 648 38 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 2 (26,28,27,26) 4 (29,25,28,27,27)
— PLIHON P (FRA)
] — 6 7.9 (24,28,29,26,29)
59/ 608 59 FURNES Christoffer NOR 2(23,23,28,27) PLIHON P (FRA)
6/ 673 6 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (28,28,27,28) 6 (27,27,27,28,29)
71 673 7 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 7(18,29,27,28,30) | PRILEPOV A (BLR)
58/ 614 58 SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli ISL 3(24,25,24,28,26) |6 (29,28,27)
— PRILEPOV A (BLR)
— 6 (24,28,27,25,28)
39/ 647 39 BIZJAK Rok SLO 0 (24,24,26) NESTENG B (NOR)
26/ 658 26 NESTENG Baard NOR 6 (26,28,28) 0 (27,24,25)
— PRILEPOV A (BLR)
— 6 (29,26,28,29,28)
23/ 660 23 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 4 (27,26,23,27,26) | SZAFRAN M (POL)
42/ 645 42 SZAFRAN Marek POL 6 (28,25,25,26,27) |2 (27,23,25,23)
— PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
) - 4 (28,26,26,28,27)
55/ 623 55 BALAZ Boris SVK 0 (23,28,26) PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
10/ 669 10 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 6 (25,29,28) 6 (27,23,28,27)
15/ 664 15 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 6(26,27,28,29) | TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
50/ 636 50 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 2 (26,27,26,27) 2 (26,27,26,28)
IVASHKO M (UKR)
. — 1(25,27,27,23)
47/ 641 47 FABER Adrian SuUI 4 (26,26,27,26,24) IVASHKO M (UKR)
18/ 663 18 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 6 (26,26,27,26,27) |6 (26,29,26,29)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
) — 4 (29,23,30,28,28)
31/ 654 31 CIORNEI Daniel ROU 0 (25,25,24) WEISS J (DEN)
34/ 651 34 WEISS Johan DEN 6 (27,27,26) 3(25,28,22,29,28)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
— 7 (25,28,28,24)
63/ 577 63 GUIDI Emanuele SMR 0 (14,27,20) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
2/ 679 2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 6 (29,29,27) 7 (27,28,28,27,30)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 637 16 TONETTAElena ITA 1(24,22,2527) | WINTERK (GER)
9/ 646 9 WINTER Karina GER 7 (27,24,25,28) 6 (28,24,28,30)
WINTER K (GER)
) — 6 (26,29,29,30)
28/ 630 28 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 6 (27,30,26) PSARRA E (GRE) GOLD
13/ 642 13 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 0 (26,27,25) 2(23,27,27,29)
WINTER K (GER)
19/ 636 19 MARIN Alicia ESP  6(27,.282528) | MARIN A (ESP)
6/ 648 6 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 2 (28,27,23,27) 1 (27,28,26,25)
— JAGER M (DEN)
o — 2 (28,24,27,24)
10/ 644 10 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 1(27,25,26,26) JAGER M (DEN) SILVER
2/ 657 2 JAGER Maja DEN 7 (27,28,28,27) 7 (27,29,29,28)
— JAGER M (DEN)
PSARRA E (GRE)
4 (23,27,29,26,26)
BRONZE
MARIN A (ESP)
MARIN A (ESP)
6 (27,26,29,30,26)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 662 1 UNRUH Lisa GER UNRUH L (GER)
-Bye- 7 (27,27,26,28)
UNRUH L (GER)
. — 2 (26,27,27,26)
33/ 628 33 SCHOBINGER Celine SuUI 4 (27,24,24,26,23) | ZURANSKA A (POL)
32/ 628 32 ZURANSKA Adriana POL 6 (26,26,26,24,27) |1 (26,25,26,25)
— TONETTAE (ITA)
. — 1 (24,22,25,27)
17/ 637 17 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 6 (26,28,27,28) MARCHENKO V (UKR)
48/ 615 48 KOUROUNA Michaela CYP 2 (26,26,27,26) 3 (28,26,27,26,27)
— TONETTAE (ITA)
o — 6 (28,26,28,27)
49/ 615 49 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 2 (18,25,25,25) TONETTAE (ITA)
16/ 637 16 TONETTA Elena ITA 6 (23,28,23,27) 7 (26,28,27,28,30)
9/ 646 9 WINTER Karina GER  6(29,29,28) | WINTERK (GER)
56/ 600 56 DEINEKO lliana Sul 0 (18,23,26) 6 T.10 (25,28,22,28,26)
— WINTER K (GER)
. — 7 (27,27,28,27)
41/ 621 41 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 6 (25,29,27,27) UNSAL BE (TUR)
24/ 634 24 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 2 (29,27,24,26) 5T.8 (27,23,25,26,26)
— WINTER K (GER)
. — 7 (27,24,25,28)
25/ 633 25 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 0 (23,27,24) HUNT N (GBR)
40/ 621 40 HUNT Nicky GBR 6 (27,28,25) 4 (25,23,26,27,24)
— ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
) — 1 (24,27,27,26)
57/ 596 57 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 0 (18,23,26) ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
8/ 647 8 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 6 (24,27,27) 6 (22,28,27,25,27)
5/ 650 5 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 6 (24,28,28) | TIMOFEEVA K (RUS)
60/ 586 60 VELIEVA Nurlana AZE 0 (23,19,22) 4 (28,28,26,24,27)
— PSARRA E (GRE)
) — 6 T.10 (26,22,24,22,27)
37/ 623 37 BECH Natasja DEN 2 (25,25,26,21) PSARRA E (GRE)
28/ 630 28 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 6 (24,30,28,26) 6 (25,26,28,27,28)
— PSARRA E (GRE)
] — 6 (27,30,26)
21/ 636 21 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (28,29,28) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
44/ 618 44 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 0 (24,26,21) 6 (27,27,26,29)
— PAVLOVA A (UKR)
— 5T.8 (26,25,21,26,26)
53/ 604 53 OLIVER Amy GBR 0 (23,26,23) LONGOVA A (SVK)
12/ 642 12 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (26,28,28) 2 (24,29,23,28)
13/ 642 13 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR  6(24,2427,28) | ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
52/ 604 52 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 2 (25,21,15,23) 6 (26,26,26,25)
ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
— 6 (29,27,26,27,27)
45/ 617 45 TOLKACH Alena BLR 6 T.9 (24,26,24,27,28) | TOLKACH A (BLR)
20/ 636 20 UMER Ana SLO 5T.8(22,26,27,28,27) |2 (21,25,26,25)
— ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
. — 0 (26,27,25)
29/ 629 29 MARTIN Adriana ESP 6 (28,27,22,26,29) | MARTIN A (ESP)
36/ 626 36 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 4 (19,21,25,28,20) |5 T.6(24,20,30,29,26)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
— 4 (24,28,28,26,26)
61/ 582 61 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 4 (24,26,26,22,18) | NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
4/ 653 4 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 6 (28,24,25,26,25) |6 T.8(25,24,29,29,25)
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3/ 653 3 VALEEVA Natalia ITA | VALEEVA N (ITA)
62/ 446 62 SAHITI Lirije KOS  -Bye- 2 (25,26,26,26)
— LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEO)
. — 2 (27,28,25,23)
35/ 627 35 ROSENVINGE Carina DEN  5T.10(29,28,2527,27) | LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEO)
30/ 629 30 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO  6T.10°(26,26,282927) |6 (26,30,23,27)
= MARIN A (ESP)
. — 6 (27,28,25,28)
19/ 636 19 MARIN Alicia ESP  6(29,27,28,27) MARIN A (ESP)
46/ 617 46 NURMSALU Laura EST  2(22,26,29,25) 6 T.9% (29,28,26,28,27)
— MARIN A (ESP)
. — 6 (27,28,26,25)
51/ 608 51 DERKINDEREN Annemarie NED 4 (27,25,26,25,24) | RUGGIERI L (FRA)
14/ 640 14 RUGGIERI Laura FRA  6(23,28,24,26,26) |5T.9(24,29,27,23.27)
11/ 644 11 RICHTER Elena GER  6(27,2929) |RICHTERE (GER)
54/ 604 54 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 0 (22,21,25) 6 (26,27,29,27)
— RICHTER E (GER)
— 4 (23,27,26,26,24)
43/ 618 43 THOMAS Solenne FRA  3(252528,26,25) | MARUSAVA H (BLR)
22/ 635 22 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR  7(26,26,26,26,27) |2 (26,26,26,27)
E— SARTORI G (ITA)
. — 2 (28,27,23,27)
27/ 630 27 DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe NED -Bye- ALARCON M (ESP)
38/ 623 38 ALARCON Miriam ESP 4 (24,28,26,29,24)
— SARTORI G (ITA)
— 6 (28,27,26,24,27)
59/ 593 59 NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU 3(23,29,28,22,25) | SARTORI G (ITA)
6/ 648 6 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 7(27,28,28,29,26) |6 (27,27,27,25,26)
7/ 647 7 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  7(26,27,28,28,30) |STEPANOVA I (RUS)
58/ 594 58 DIELEN Nathalie sul 3(26,28,27,27,20) |6 (28,28,28,27)
e STEPANOVA | (RUS)
— 5T.8 (28,25,28,28,29)
39/ 623 39 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 6 (27,23,26,26) AKTUNA A (TUR)
26/ 630 26 KUOPPA Taru FIN 2 (18,22,27,24) 2 (22,29,19,21)
— SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
. — 1 (27,25,26,26)
23/ 635 23 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR  6(26,27,22,27) TIMOFEYEVA E (BLR)
42/ 619 42 LESNIAK Natalia POL  2(22,25.25,23) 2 (23,24,26,24)
— SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
_ — 67.10 (28,27,27,29,27)
55/ 601 55 GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE  2(22,25,28,27) SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
10/ 644 10 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  6(27,27,28,27) 6 (24,27,24,29)
15/ 640 15 SCHUH Berengere FRA  6(2829,26) |SCHUHB (FRA)
50/ 611 50 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 0 (20,27,23) 6 (27,28,24,27,25)
SCHUH B (FRA)
— 4 (27,29,26,25,26)
47/ 615 47 DEDEN Esther NED  6(28,28,26,27,23) | DEDEN E (NED)
18/ 636 18 MYSZOR Wioleta POL  4(26,29,28,26,20) |4 (21,29,23,27,25)
e JAGER M (DEN)
. — 7 (27,28,28,27)
31/ 629 31 BANCILA Simona ROU  5T.6(21,26:2527,25) | SENYUK O (AZE)
34/ 627 34 SENYUK Olga AZE  6T.10(22,23,252526) |3 (26,26,29,25,25)
= JAGER M (DEN)
6 (28,25,26,25,27)
-Bye- JAGER M (DEN)
2/ 657 2 JAGER Maja DEN 7 (27,26,26,27,27)
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 007C NESPOLI Mauro ITA 341 /1 342 /1 39 8 683
2 003C VAN DER VEN Rick NED 340 /2 339 /5 37 12 679
3 001C VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 337 /4 341 /2 35 13 678
4 007A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 336 /7 341 /3 35 9 677
5 013A KAHLLUND Florian GER 337 /5 337 /7 34 12 674
6 012B PLIHON Pierre FRA 334 /11 339 /6 37 14 673
7 009B PRILEPOV Anton BLR 338 /3 335 /13 33 11 673
8 010B DANIEL Lucas FRA 335 /10 337 /8 34 19 672
9 007B DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 334 /13 337 /9 29 8 671
10 022B PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 336 /6 333 /17 29 11 669
11 012A YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 327 /33 341 /4 29 10 668
12 001B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 330 /19 336 /11 36 7 666
13 009C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 329 /24 337 /10 27 9 666
14 014C MIHALIC Matija CRO 334 /12 331 /19 30 8 665
15 005C TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 332 /17 332 /18 27 9 664
16 019B TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 328 /28 336 /12 26 9 664
17 004B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 336 /8 328 /32 26 5 664
18 008A IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 335 /9 328 /30 31 14 663
19 009A RUBAN Viktor UKR 333 /14 330 /26 28 6 663
20 017C HENCKELS Jeff LUX 329 /23 333 /15 28 8 662
21 018C RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 328 27 333 /14 29 11 661
22 004C KOZHIN Alexander RUS 330 /20 330 /24 28 11 660
23 008B LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 333 /15 327 I35 25 8 660
24 003B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 329 /22 330 /25 28 12 659
25 011B VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 327 /32 331 /20 25 4 658
26 001A NESTENG Baard NOR 332 /18 326 /38 22 9 658
27 015A WEISS Christian GER 329 /21 328 /29 29 11 657
28 016A BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 324 /37 333 /16 23 6 657
29 002C DIELEMANS Mitch NED 328 26 327 33 27 6 655
30 014A NESEMANN Simon GER 332 /16 322 /43 25 11 654
31 021B CIORNEI Daniel ROU 324 /38 330 /23 24 8 654
32 017A OLARU Dan MDA 324 /36 328 /31 23 8 652
33 005B WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL 321 /42 330 /22 30 10 651
34 022A WEISS Johan DEN 323 /39 328 /28 26 7 651
35 019A HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 322 140 329 [27 24 10 651
36 008C FRANGILLI Michele ITA 324 /35 326 /37 23 8 650
37 002B FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 328 29 322 |42 21 6 650
38 018A SKALBERG Andreas SWE 318 /47 330 /21 29 5 648
39 010C BIZJAK Rok SLO 322 /41 325 /39 22 2 647
40 006C TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS 320 /45 326 /36 23 4 646
41 003A HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 328 /31 318 /48 18 5 646
42 006B SZAFRAN Marek POL 326 /34 319 /45 24 13 645
43 020C SLATER Kieran GBR 318 /50 327 /34 20 7 645
44 010A BOZLAR Fatih TUR 319 /46 324 140 23 6 643
45 006A SENYUK Taras AZE 328 /30 315 /52 19 2 643
46 011A GAZOZ Mete TUR 328 /25 313 /55 21 6 641
47 019C FABER Adrian Sul 318 /51 323 /41 17 4 641
48 020B EL HELALI Mimis CYP 321 /44 317 /50 17 4 638
49 016B GROSS Jaanus EST 318 /49 318 /47 20 4 636
50 004A KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 314 /53 322 |44 19 3 636
51 018B MATZKIN Guy ISR 321 /43 310 /57 24 9 631
52 015C WALLACE Darren IRL 311 /55 319 /46 17 8 630
53 014B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 314 /52 316 /51 17 7 630
54 012C KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 318 /48 311 /56 20 4 629
55 017B BALAZ Boris SVK 306 /57 317 /49 16 6 623
56 011C HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 311 /54 305 /58 20 6 616
57 005A VENGEROV Roman AZE 301 /59 313 /54 22 3 614
58 013B SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli ISL 300 /60 314 /53 17 6 614
59 002A FURNES Christoffer NOR 303 /58 305 /59 10 4 608
60 016C GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 306 /56 297 /60 14 6 603
61 020A SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB 299 /61 294 /61 13 2 593
62 015B LAPSINS Eduards LAT 295 /62 294 [62 12 4 589
63 021A GUIDI Emanuele SMR 294 /63 283 /64 13 3 577
64 013C ASLLANI Hazir KOS 270 /64 284 [63 4 1 554
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 014A UNRUH Lisa GER 332 /1 330 /3 26 10 662
2 008A JAGER Maja DEN 329 /2 328 /5 27 10 657
3 005B VALEEVA Natalia ITA 327 /3 326 /8 25 3 653
4 009B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 322 /8 331 /2 22 6 653
5 002C TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 324 14 326 /9 22 3 650
6 006B SARTORI Guendalina ITA 317 /22 331 /1 25 8 648
7 001C STEPANOVA Inna RUS 320 /13 327 /6 22 7 647
8 003C ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 323 /6 324 /10 20 4 647
9 015A WINTER Karina GER 322 /7 324 /11 23 6 646
10 011C SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 321 /11 323 /13 21 7 644
11 013A RICHTER Elena GER 318 20 326 /7 21 3 644
12 016B LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 320 /12 322 /18 22 10 642
13 015C ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 319 /18 323 /15 21 6 642
14 008C RUGGIERI Laura FRA 324 |5 316 /25 18 4 640
15 007C SCHUH Berengere FRA 321 /10 319 /19 17 10 640
16 004B TONETTA Elena ITA 320 /14 317 /24 19 5 637
17 012C MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 321 /9 316 27 18 5 637
18 018A MYSZOR Wioleta POL 314 /29 322 /16 23 9 636
19 005A MARIN Alicia ESP 313 /34 323 /12 21 3 636
20 021A UMER Ana SLO 307 /47 329 /4 19 5 636
21 010C PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 318 /19 318 /23 17 4 636
22 003B MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 312 /38 323 /14 17 5 635
23 002B TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 320 /15 315 /28 16 4 635
24 008B ESEBUA Kristine GEO 316 /26 318 /22 15 4 634
25 010B FOLKARD Naomi GBR 318 21 315 /32 14 4 633
26 019B KUOPPA Taru FIN 315 /28 315 /30 20 5 630
27 015B DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe NED 312 /37 318 /20 19 5 630
28 004C PSARRA Evangelia GRE 317 24 313 /36 16 2 630
29 006A MARTIN Adriana ESP 319 /17 310 /42 20 7 629 CT
30 007B LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 307 /45 322 117 20 7 629 CT
31 021B BANCILA Simona ROU 314 /31 315 /28 19 4 629
32 017A ZURANSKA Adriana POL 315 /27 313 /35 25 7 628
33 003A SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 312 /36 316 /26 19 4 628
34 012A SENYUK Olga AZE 309 /42 318 [21 16 6 627
35 007A ROSENVINGE Carina DEN 316 /25 311 /40 16 5 627
36 016C DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 313 /33 313 /37 15 3 626
37 009A BECH Natasja DEN 317 /23 306 /46 17 4 623
38 004A ALARCON Miriam ESP 320 /16 303 /52 14 1 623
39 013C AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 311 /40 312 /38 12 2 623
40 011B HUNT Nicky GBR 314 29 307 /44 17 4 621
41 014C UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 307 /46 314 /33 15 5 621
42 016A LESNIAK Natalia POL 305 /49 314 /34 15 2 619
43 009C THOMAS Solenne FRA 303 /53 315 /31 18 5 618
44 017B MIRCA Alexandra MDA 312 /39 306 /45 15 5 618
45 001B TOLKACH Alena BLR 308 /44 309 /43 14 6 617
46 017C NURMSALU Laura EST 313 /35 304 /50 12 0 617
47 013B DEDEN Esther NED 314 /32 301 /54 17 6 615
48 018C KOUROUNA Michaela CYP 310 /41 305 /49 17 4 615
49 005C CHORTI Ariadni GRE 309 /43 306 /47 12 3 615
50 019C MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 305 /48 306 /47 11 3 611
51 014B DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED 304 /51 304 /51 12 4 608
52 020C RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 294 /60 310 /41 17 10 604
53 012B OLIVER Amy GBR 293 /61 311 /39 15 2 604
54 020B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 302 /57 302 /53 11 3 604
55 006C GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE 303 /54 298 /56 14 4 601
56 001A DEINEKO lliana Sul 302 /55 298 /55 17 5 600
57 020A CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 304 /50 292 /57 16 3 596
58 002A DIELEN Nathalie Sul 302 /56 292 /58 11 6 594
59 018B NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU 304 /52 289 /59 9 1 593
60 011A VELIEVA Nurlana AZE 300 /58 286 /61 14 3 586
61 010A RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 295 /59 287 /60 10 2 582
62 019A SAHITI Lirije KOS 224 62 222 162 1 0 446
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

UKR - Ukraine

ESP - Spain

NED - Netherlands

FRA - France

RUS - Russian Federation

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

BLR - Belarus

AZE - Azerbaijan

NOR - Norway

POL - Poland

SLO - Slovenia

TUR - Turkey

4A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
4B IVASHKO Markiyan
4C RUBAN Viktor

7A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

7B RODRIGUEZ Juan I.
7C FERNANDEZ Antonio

1A VAN DER VEN Rick
1B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
1C DIELEMANS Mitch

3A PLIHON Pierre
3B DANIEL Lucas

3C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

8A TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

8B KOZHIN Alexander
8C TSYNGUEV Beligto

6A KAHLLUND Florian
6B WEISS Christian
6C NESEMANN Simon

5A NESPOLI Mauro
5B PASQUALUCCI David
5C FRANGILLI Michele

2A PRILEPOV Anton
2B DALIDOVICH Pavel
2C LIAHUSHEYV Alexander

12A SENYUK Taras
12B KOPNIN Aleksey
12C VENGEROV Roman

11A NESTENG Baard
11B HAGEN Paul Andre
11C FURNES Christoffer

9A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
9B WOJTKOWIAK Rafal
9C SZAFRAN Marek

13A BIZJAK Rok
13B  KOMOCAR Jaka

13C HABJAN MALAVASIC Den

10A YILMAZ Yagiz
10B BOZLAR Fatih
10C GAZOZ Mete

2003

1975

2012

2003

1970

1985

1999

2004

1893

1912

1960

1892

1952

/04

/07

/01

/03

/08

/06

/05

/02

/12

/11

/09

/13

/10

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

4 (210)

3 (210)

2 (214)

0 (159)

5 T.29

4 T.25
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8 1/4 12

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

BLR - Belarus

UKR - Ukraine

RUS - Russian Federation

GEO - Georgia

DEN - Denmark

FRA - France

GER - Germany

AZE - Azerbaijan

ESP - Spain

GBR - Great Britain

GRE - Greece

NED - Netherlands

POL - Poland

SUI - Switzerland

TUR - Turkey

3A VALEEVA Natalia
3B SARTORI Guendalina
3C TONETTA Elena

9A MARUSAVA Hanna
9B TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
9C TOLKACH Alena

4A SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
4B MARCHENKO Veronika
4C PAVLOVA Anastasia

2A TIMOFEEVA Kristina
2B STEPANOVA Inna
2C ERDYNIEVA Natalia

5A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
5B ESEBUA Kiristine
5C LOBZHENIDZE Yulia

6A JAGER Maja
6B ROSENVINGE Carina
6C BECH Natasja

7A RUGGIERI Laura
7B SCHUH Berengere
7C THOMAS Solenne

1A UNRUH Lisa
1B WINTER Karina
1C RICHTER Elena

16A SENYUK Olga
16B VELIEVA Nurlana
16C RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul

8A MARIN Alicia
8B MARTIN Adriana
8C ALARCON Miriam

12A FOLKARD Naomi
12B HUNT Nicky
12C OLIVER Amy

14A PSARRA Evangelia
14B CHORTI Ariadni
14C GKORILA Anatoli Martha

13A DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe
13B DEDEN Esther
13C DER KINDEREN Annemarie

11A MYSZOR Wioleta
11B ZURANSKA Adriana
11C LESNIAK Natalia

15A SCHOBINGER Celine
15B DEINEKO lliana
15C DIELEN Nathalie

10A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
10B AKTUNA Aybuke
10C UNSAL Begunhan Elif

1938

1887

1917

1944

1916

1907

1898

1952

1795

1888

1858

1846

1853

1883

1822

1886

/03

/09

/04

/02

/05

/06

107

/01

/16

/08

/12

/14

/13

/11

/15

/10

5 4 (212)

5 4 (204)

6 3 (206)

6 2 (210)

5 T.30

4 T.29
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 1A VALEEVA Natalia 1336 /01 6 6 5 5

1B NESPOLI Mauro

2 GEO - Georgia 3A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1322 /03 5 5 5 3
3B PKHAKADZE Lasha

3 UKR - Ukraine 4A SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 1321 /04 6 6 1 5
4B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy

4 SLO - Slovenia 15A UMER Ana 1283 /15 6 6 1 1
15B BIZJAK Rok

5 ESP - Spain 11A MARIN Alicia 1302 /11 5 4 (143)
11B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

6 BLR - Belarus 10A MARUSAVA Hanna 1308 /10 6 2 (141)
10B PRILEPOV Anton

7 NED - Netherlands 8A DER KINDEREN Annemarie 1309 /08 6 2 (136)
8B VAN DER VEN Rick

8 RUS - Russian Federation 5A TIMOFEEVA Kristina 1314 /05 6 0 (106)
5B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

9 AZE - Azerbaijan 19A SENYUK Olga 1270 /19 0
19B SENYUK Taras

9 DEN - Denmark 9A JAGER Maja 1308 /09 0
9B WEISS Johan

9 FIN - Finland 13A KUOPPA Taru 1294 /13 0
13B TEKONIEMI Antti

9 FRA - France 6A RUGGIERI Laura 1313 /06 3
6B PLIHON Pierre

9 GER - Germany 2A UNRUH Lisa 1336 /02 2
2B KAHLLUND Florian

9 POL - Poland 12A MYSZOR Wioleta 1300 /12 0
12B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir

9 ROU - Romania 14A BANCILA Simona 1283 /14 3
14B CIORNEI Daniel

9 TUR - Turkey 7A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1310 /07 0
7B YILMAZ Yagiz

17 GBR - Great Britain 16A FOLKARD Naomi 1278 /16
16B SLATER Kieran

18 BUL - Bulgaria 17A DANAILOVA Dobromira 1277 /17
17B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev

19 MDA - Republic of Moldova 18A MIRCA Alexandra 1270 /18
18B OLARU Dan

20 SUl - Switzerland 20A SCHOBINGER Celine 1269 /20
20B FABER Adrian

21 AUT - Austria 21A MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 1268 /21
21B BERTSCHLER Alexander

22 SVK - Slovakia 22A LONGOVA Alexandra 1265 /22
22B BALAZ Boris

23 NOR - Norway 23A RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 1262 /23
23B NESTENG Baard

24 GRE - Greece 24A PSARRA Evangelia 1260 /24
24B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 CYP - Cyprus 25A KOUROUNA Michaela 1253 /25

25B EL HELALI Mimis

26 EST - Estonia 26A NURMSALU Laura 1253 /26
26B GROSS Jaanus

27 IRL - Ireland 27A CUTHBERT Sinead 1226 /27
27B WALLACE Darren

28 LAT - Latvia 28A KREICBERGA Anete 1193 /28
28B LAPSINS Eduards

29 KOS - Kosovo 29A SAHITI Lirije 1000 /29
29B ASLLANI Hazir
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2012 NED Netherlands
1A VAN DER VEN Rick
1B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
1Cc DIELEMANS Mitch Netherlands
-Bye- 5T.30 (54,50,58,52)
Netherlands
9/ 1960 POL Poland 3 (56,52,57,55) 3 (58,56,55,56)
9A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
9B  WOJTKOWIAK Rafal _ i
9C SZAFRAN Marek Russian Federation
8/ 1970 RUS Russian Federation 5 (56,56,53,56) 4 T.27 (51,54,52,53)
8A  TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
8B KOZHIN Alexander
8C TSYNGUEYV Beligto Ukraine
5/ 1999 ITA  ltaly 5T.25 (54,53,54,56) 5T.29 (53,55,51,57)
5A  NESPOLI Mauro
58  PASQUALUCCI David
5C  FRANGILLI Michele Italy
12/ 1893 AZE Azerbaijan 4T.24 (52,57,57,53) |2 (55,58,54,47)
12A SENYUK Taras
12B KOPNIN Aleksey
12C VENGEROV Roman Ukraine
13/ 1892 SLO Slovenia 2 (46,50,55,50) 5 (55,58,57,56)
13A  BIZJAK Rok
138 KOMOCAR Jaka .
13C HABJAN MALAVASIC Den Ukraine
4/ 2003 UKR Ukraine 6 (53,52,50,52) 6 (56,55,58,51)
4A  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
4B IVASHKO Markiyan GOLD
4c RUBAN Viktor Ukraine
3/ 2003 FRA France
3A PLIHON Pierre
3B DANIEL Lucas
3C  VALLADONT Jean-Charles France
-Bye- 5 (53,47,55,50)
France
11/ 1912 NOR Norway 1 (49,52,55) 47.28 (54,55,54,54)
11A  NESTENG Baard
11B HAGEN Paul Andre
11C  FURNES Christoffer Germany
6/ 1985 GER Germany 5 (51,54,55) 3 (52,56,55,47)
6A  KAHLLUND Florian
6B WEISS Christian
6C NESEMANN Simon Spain
7/ 1975 ESP  Spain 57.29 (55,56,51,55) 4T.25(56,53,57.54)
7A  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
78 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ] SILVER
7C  FERNANDEZ Antonio Spain Spain
10/ 1952 TUR  Turkey 4 T.27 (54,55,55,58) |6 (53,55,57)
10A  YILMAZ Yagiz
108 BOZLAR Fath
10C  GAZOZ Mete Spain
5T.29 (59,52,56,51)
-Bvye-
y Netherlands
5 (54,56,55,56) | BRONZE
Belarus Netherlands
2/ 2004 BLR Belarus 0 (50,54,55)
2A  PRILEPOV Anton France |
2B DALIDOVICH Pavel 3(57,52,55,53)
2C LIAHUSHEV Alexander
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1952 GER Germany 6 (50,53,50)
1A UNRUH Lisa
1B WINTER Karina
1C  RICHTER Elena Germany
16/ 1795 AZE  Azerbaijan 0 (48,50,49) 2 (54,51,52,53)
16A  SENYUK Olga
16B VELIEVA Nurlana
16C  RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul Belarus
9/ 1887 BLR Belarus 5 (52,54,53,57) 5 (54,55,50,56)
9A  MARUSAVA Hanna
9B TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
9C TOLKACH Alena Belarus
8/ 1888 ESP  Spain 3 (48,54,54,56) |6 (50,54,53,57)
8A  MARIN Alicia
8B MARTIN Adriana
8C ALARCON Miriam Belarus
5/ 1916 GEO Georgia 5 (53,52,52,52) 3 (43,52,54,50)
5A  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
5B ESEBUA Kristine i
5C  LOBZHENIDZE Yulia Georgia
12/ 1858 GBR Great Britain 3(53,55,47,51) 4 T.27 (56,53,54,49)
12A  FOLKARD Naomi
12B HUNT Nicky
12C OLIVER Amy Ukraine
13/ 1853 NED Netherlands 3 (50,51,55,54) 3 (53,55,53,54)
13A DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe
138 DEDEN Esther .
13C DER KINDEREN Annemarie Ukraine
4/ 1917 UKR Ukraine 5(53,51,53,56) |5 T.27 (53,53,54,54)
4A  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
4B MARCHENKO Veronika GOLD
4c PAVLOVA Anastasia ItaIy
3/ 1938 ITA Italy 6 (52,55,58,58)
3A  VALEEVA Natalia
3B SARTORI Guendalina
3C  TONETTAElena Italy
14/ 1846 GRE Greece 2(53,49,55,53) |5 T.28(53,54,50,51)
14A PSARRA Evangelia
14B CHORTI Ariadni
14C GKORILA Anatoli Martha ItaIy
11/ 1883 POL Poland 47T.26 (49,47,53,52) 5(53,51,53,55)
11A  MYSZOR Wioleta
11B  ZURANSKA Adriana
11C LESNIAK Natalia Denmark
6/ 1907 DEN Denmark 5T.27 (52,55,52,50) |4 T.27 (54,52,45,53)
6A  JAGER Maja
6B ROSENVINGE Carina
6C  BECH Natasja Italy
7/ 1898 FRA France 6 (54,53,52,57) 5(50,49,54,53)
7A  RUGGIERI Laura
B SCHUH Berengere SILVER
7C  THOMAS Solenne France Belarus
10/ 1886 TUR  Turkey 2 (51,49,55,53) 3(49,51,52,54)
10A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
10B  AKTUNA Aybuke
10C UNSAL Begunhan Elif Russian Federation
15/ 1822 SUI  Switzerland 2 (45,55,54,50) 3(50,51,60,54) _
15A  SCHOBINGER Celine _Ukraine
158 DEINEKO lliana ) ) 57.30 (51,53,53,56) BRONZE
15C DIELEN Nathalie Russian Federation Ukraine
2/ 1944 RUS Russian Federation 6 (52,56,52,54) 5 (55,50,56,54) . .
2A  TIMOFEEVA Kristina Russian Federation
2B STEPANOVA Inna 4 T.29 (55,54,52,50)
2C  ERDYNIEVA Natalia
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1336 ITA Italy 6 (36,34,39)
1A VALEEVA Natalia
1B NESPOLI Mauro Italy
19/ 1270 AZE Azerbaijan 0 (34,27,29) 6 (34,35,36,38)
19A  SENYUK Olga
198 SENYUK Taras Italy
9/ 1308 DEN Denmark 0(33,30,34) 5(36,38,38)
9A  JAGER Maja
98 WEISS Johan Netherlands
8/ 1309 NED Netherlands 6 (37,36,35) 2 (34,33,36,33)
8A DER KINDEREN Annemarie
8B VAN DER VEN Rick Italy
5/ 1314 RUS Russian Federation 6 (35,36,37) 5(34,39,39,36)
5A  TIMOFEEVA Kristina ) )
58 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair Russian Federation
12/ 1300 POL Poland 0 (33,34,35) 0 (36,34,36)
12A MYSZOR Wioleta
12B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir Ukraine
13/ 1294 FIN Finland 0 (33,32,35) 1(36,37,33)
13A  KUOPPA Taru )
138 TEKONIEMI Antti Ukraine
4/ 1321 UKR Ukraine 6 (34,37,39) 6 (38,36,39)
4A  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia GOLD
4B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy Italy
3/ 1322 GEO Georgia 5 (38,35,36,36)
3A  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna )
3B PKHAKADZE Lasha Georgia
14/ 1283 ROU Romania 3(32,38,36,35) |5 T.18(36,31,35,36)
14A  BANCILA Simona
14B  CIORNEI Daniel Georgia
11/ 1302 ESP  Spain 5 (38,36,35,35) 5(37,36,37)
11A  MARIN Alicia _
11B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel Spain
6/ 1313 FRA France 3(36,36,39,31) 4 T.7 (34,37,34,38)
6A  RUGGIERI Laura
6B PLIHON Pierre Georgia
7/ 1310 TUR Turkey 0 (35,34,34) 3(36,37,35,36)
A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem SILVE'R
7B YILMAZ Yagiz Belarus Georgia
10/ 1308 BLR Belarus 6 (36,35,35) 2 (34,36,36,35)
10A  MARUSAVA Hanna
10B  PRILEPOV Anton Slovenia
15/ 1283 SLO Slovenia 6 (34,38,35,35) 1(36,36,35) ]
15A  UMER Ana ) Ukraine BRONZE
158 BIZJAK Rok Slovenia 5 (36,37,36) _
2/ 1336 GER Germany 2(38,37,30,34) |6 (39,32,37,37) Ukraine
2A  UNRUH Lisa sl .
2B KAHLLUND Florian ovenia
1 (35,36,36)
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 679 2012
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 678
DIELEMANS Mitch 655
2 BLR - Belarus PRILEPQV Anton 673 2004
DALIDOVICH Pavel 671
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 660
3 FRA - France PLIHON Pierre 673 2003 T.96;37
DANIEL Lucas 672
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 658
4 UKR - Ukraine IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 677 2003 T.94;29
IVASHKO Markiyan 663
RUBAN Viktor 663
5 ITA - ltaly NESPOLI Mauro 683 1999
PASQUALUCCI David 666
FRANGILLI Michele 650
6 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 674 1985
WEISS Christian 657
NESEMANN Simon 654
7 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 666 1975
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 659
FERNANDEZ Antonio 650
8 RUS - Russian Federation TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 664 1970
KOZHIN Alexander 660
TSYNGUEYV Beligto 646
9 POL - Poland NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 664 1960
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal 651
SZAFRAN Marek 645
10 TUR - Turkey YILMAZ Yagiz 668 1952
BOZLAR Fatih 643
GAZOZ Mete 641
11 NOR - Norway NESTENG Baard 658 1912
HAGEN Paul Andre 646
FURNES Christoffer 608
12 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Taras 643 1893
KOPNIN Aleksey 636
VENGEROV Roman 614
13 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Rok 647 1892
KOMOCAR Jaka 629
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 616
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 662 1952
WINTER Karina 646
RICHTER Elena 644

2 RUS - Russian Federation TIMOFEEVA Kristina 650 1944
STEPANOVA Inna 647
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 647

3 ITA - ltaly VALEEVA Natalia 653 1938
SARTORI Guendalina 648
TONETTA Elena 637

4  UKR - Ukraine SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 644 1917
MARCHENKO Veronika 637
PAVLOVA Anastasia 636

5 GEO - Georgia NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 653 1916
ESEBUA Kiristine 634
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 629

6 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 657 1907
ROSENVINGE Carina 627
BECH Natasja 623

7 FRA - France RUGGIERI Laura 640 1898
SCHUH Berengere 640
THOMAS Solenne 618

8 ESP - Spain MARIN Alicia 636 1888
MARTIN Adriana 629
ALARCON Miriam 623

9 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 635 1887
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 635
TOLKACH Alena 617

10 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 642 1886
AKTUNA Aybuke 623
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 621

11 POL - Poland MYSZOR Wioleta 636 1883
ZURANSKA Adriana 628
LESNIAK Natalia 619

12 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 633 1858
HUNT Nicky 621
OLIVER Amy 604

13 NED - Netherlands DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe 630 1853
DEDEN Esther 615
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 608

14 GRE - Greece PSARRA Evangelia 630 1846
CHORTI Ariadni 615
GKORILA Anatoli Martha 601

15 SUI - Switzerland SCHOBINGER Celine 628 1822
DEINEKO lliana 600
DIELEN Nathalie 594

16 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 627 1795
VELIEVA Nurlana 586
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 582
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly VALEEVA Natalia 653 1336 T.64;11
NESPOLI Mauro 683
2 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 662 1336 T.60;22
KAHLLUND Florian 674
3 GEO - Georgia NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 653 1322
PKHAKADZE Lasha 669
4  UKR - Ukraine SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 644 1321
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 677
5 RUS - Russian Federation TIMOFEEVA Kiristina 650 1314
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 664
6 FRA - France RUGGIERI Laura 640 1313
PLIHON Pierre 673
7 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 642 1310
YILMAZ Yagiz 668
8 NED - Netherlands DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe 630 1309
VAN DER VEN Rick 679
9 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 657 1308 T.53;17
WEISS Johan 651
10 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 635 1308 T.50;16
PRILEPQV Anton 673
11 ESP - Spain MARIN Alicia 636 1302
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 666
12 POL - Poland MYSZOR Wioleta 636 1300
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 664
13 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 630 1294
TEKONIEMI Antti 664
14 ROU - Romania BANCILA Simona 629 1283 T.43;12
CIORNEI Daniel 654
15 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 636 1283 T.41;7
BIZJAK Rok 647
16 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 633 1278
SLATER Kieran 645
17 BUL - Bulgaria DANAILOVA Dobromira 626 1277
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 651
18 MDA - Republic of Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 618 1270 T.38;13
OLARU Dan 652
19 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 627 1270 T.35;8
SENYUK Taras 643
20 SUI - Switzerland SCHOBINGER Celine 628 1269
FABER Adrian 641
21 AUT - Austria MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 611 1268
BERTSCHLER Alexander 657
22 SVK - Slovakia LONGOVA Alexandra 642 1265
BALAZ Boris 623
23 NOR - Norway RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 604 1262
NESTENG Baard 658
24 GRE - Greece PSARRA Evangelia 630 1260
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 630
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 CYP - Cyprus KOUROUNA Michaela 615 1253 T.34;8
EL HELALI Mimis 638
26 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 617 1253 T.324
GROSS Jaanus 636
27 IRL - Ireland CUTHBERT Sinead 596 1226
WALLACE Darren 630
28 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 604 1193
LAPSINS Eduards 589
29 KOS - Kosovo SAHITI Lirije 446 1000
ASLLANI Hazir 554
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